SMITH MICRO SOFTWARE INC.

SMITH MICRO SOFTWARE INC.

ISIN:  US8321544053

Overview
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Price
2.18 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

1.40% (0.03)

US8321544053
SMSI

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

21 EUR

S&P 500

2.18 USD (6,500)
2.20 USD (200)
2.17 USD

2.22 USD

2.17 USD
2.15USD
2.19258 USD
23,511
51,573.19

258

WKN: 832154207
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/03
2024/05/31
2024/05/30
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8321544053&ID_NOTATION=284665
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8321544053&ID_NOTATION=284665
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=635c0da178525f56e52062ab61ce0df99605c57cb52f3b350adb8845127bca2f&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d69f4c82b805ae7a6&time=1717535303&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15561da842abd1617d27eb3e5a30e09c122f76313d64cf98d20c4efabf450329&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3c8c76984f0459d05&time=1717535303&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9384695b71983a5229c6d686db195759725d09f851facbf25b034cbae72fdbf6&idfile=60425&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60425%2F2024-05-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=83c0f9392a71413e7&time=1717535303&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d4d38ee66730ca4b6aff8b2048c26a38cc6c0f0bb3eae3c653844317721719d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c44c2d9de57ebaf5f&time=1717535303&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=482c94efc3ff624966ad63f385ee3f7f39b0e1a096cd3103b07d41fdb0d826ee&idfile=60418&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60418%2F2024-05-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=25355efa4855b7fde&time=1717535303&tool=RSC

SMITH MICRO SOFTWARE INC.

Details

2024/06/03 22:00:00

Price
2.18 USD

Difference

o

1.40% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN US8321544053
Symbol SMSI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.18 USD (6,500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.20 USD (200)
Open 217 USD
High 2.22 USD
Low 2.17 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.15USD
VWAP 2.19258 USD
Volume (pcs) 23,511
Trading volume 51,573.19
Number of trades 258
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -60.45% -77.79% -95.01%
Perf (abs.) -3.29 -7.53 -40.97
Beta 1.62 2.05 1.42
Volatility 105.55  95.92 77.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

2.25 USD (55,324
2.43 USD (110,922
3.81 USD (125,075

6.87 USD (75,969

7.52 USD (2024/01/31
1.88 USD (2024/04/16
14.96 USD (2023/08/30
1.88 USD (2024/04/16
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All listings for SMITH MICRO SOFTWARE INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/10 22:02 2.272 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/04/10 21:05 2.208 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/06/03 22:00 2.18 USD
Frankfurt 2024/04/10 08:04 2.144 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/04/10 08:11 0.276 EUR
Berlin 2024/04/10 20:21 2.224 EUR

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 3
0.05 258
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=284665
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264715156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263240569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263365072

SMITH MICRO SOFTWARE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SMITHMICRO

SOFTWARE

Company Profile

Contact Details
SMITH MICRO SOFTWARE

Corporate Drive 5800 15237 Pittsburgh
Telefon: +1 412 837 5300

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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